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Women / 4 / Child A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Willis4047
Deltchev

9.500 9.350 9.5259.525 37.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Anna Raines4005
Byers Elk Grove

9.200 9.300 9.1009.225 36.825
4T 2 3 6 2 

2 

Sienna Blake4039
Deltchev

9.225 8.650 9.4759.250 36.600
3 7 2 2 3 

3 

Yulia Polischuk4006
Byers Elk Grove

9.325 8.700 9.1758.850 36.050
2 6 8 3 4T

4T

Allie Hurrle4046
Deltchev

9.200 8.725 9.1259.000 36.050
4T 5 4T 5 4T

4T

Jordan Tejeda4010
Byers Elk Grove

8.950 8.800 8.8008.975 35.525
9 4 6 8 6 

6 

Lily Holman4049
Fox

9.050 8.375 8.6009.000 35.025
8 10 4T 9 7 

7 

Skylare Lopez4104
Top Flight

8.875 8.825 8.5008.700 34.900
11T 3 9 10T 8 

8 

Sophia Diamond4009
Byers Elk Grove

8.875 8.500 8.5008.950 34.825
11T 8 7 10T 9 

9 

Casey Spoto4052
Gold Country

9.075 7.750 9.1508.350 34.325
7 13 11 4 10 

10 

Alissa Vandra4050
Gold Country

8.575 8.125 8.9508.600 34.250
14 11 10 7 11 

11 

Kylie Davis4068
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 8.400 8.5007.700 33.750
6 9 15 10T 12 

12 

Trinity Kniep4002
Adventure Rec

8.925 7.825 7.5007.050 31.300
10 12 16 14 13 

13 

Alexia Longacre4069
Gymnastics Unltd

8.600 7.200 6.8757.850 30.525
13 15 13 18 14 

14 

Raina Eghbalyans4063
Gymnastics Unltd

6.500 7.325 7.9008.050 29.775
18 14 12 13 15 

15 

Evelyn Perry4058
Gymnastics Unltd

8.525 5.500 7.2007.800 29.025
15T 17 14 15 16 

16 

Albie Borovansky4070
Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 6.050 6.9506.150 27.550
17 16 18 16T 17 

17 

Nayah Jourdan4059
Gymnastics Unltd

8.525 5.300 6.9506.750 27.525
15T 18 17 16T 18 

18 
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